The state of the s	Job description		Date &Time Completed	Don	e py
Ref No: 49 12 (4) 18 48944	SAS e-filing				
	E-mail (within		<u> </u>		
N130 00 X0 12	i-Motor Cla		lucal man	Islah	181 211
D.O.A: 18/0/19-17:32			M7 1067596-031	10/10/19	16.09
OD : TP ! Reporting Only		O (Within: OD 2hr:	t, TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo Uplo		-		
TP Insurer:	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	urvey Report	0		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	The state of the s	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp	Fax:	
		INC (
Owner / Driver: (Je46446K	· INC(Tel:	,	
Policy No: (Period: (1	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by: (renod. (Date:	Time:		
	6) Mote-Ret Statue (0%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	100%1	
	Warranty: YES ()		
	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000	CANONIO SOURCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T			
General Remarks:-					7 7
					1 1
() Walk-In Customer: Customers		ntidential & Str	nctly NO rater of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In		0			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	oice: YES () / I	NO();T	owing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610	00°5		Date&Time Completed	Don	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()			
The second secon) / Courtesy Car ()	*		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	*	-	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()) 			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	(To Sabuser
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	(Invoice Pre	Saration Checklist.	Ant (S)	AM(t)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	(1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	TA BIII	4.0
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Aumant's Particulars:	(1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	TA BIII	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	(1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fo 4) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ te \$4 trough Survey	751.Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120	4.0
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Almant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ the S4 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey)	75 Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Almo789 b alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	(1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR : Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ the \$4 trough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) tion	74 Bill 80) 0/545 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Stimunt's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No:	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 4	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ the \$4 trough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) tion SMRT Survey		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Pate/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion:	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ see \$4 irough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) tion SMRT Survey nal Services:-	74.Bill 80) 0/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Aumant's Particulars:	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ see \$4 irough Survey (Resurvey) irough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) tion SMRT Survey nal Services:-	74.Bill 80) 0/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160	4.0
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Fime Actions atimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming 88 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Ce *N7: Fost Reps	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); See \$40 Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); Assessment (\$100); Assess	\$60) 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$510 \$510 \$525	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair Cc *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); Assessment (\$100); Assessme	\$60 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$50 \$5160 \$55 \$510 \$525 \$55	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair Cc *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); Assessment (\$100); Assessme	\$60) 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$510 \$510 \$525	

7 . pr. of 1.30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,	
Management of the control of the con	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/10/2019 17:40
Date Of Accident	18/10/2019 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	MCE TWDS CHANGI
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB6838B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JAE HWAN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200822348W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	FB70BB1SRDEA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101027753-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MAHATHEVAN SUBENTHERAN
NRIC No	S7261579D
Date Of Birth	08/05/1972
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/02/2017
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90271160
	Control and the Control and Co

OFFICE-90271160

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 310 YISHUN RING ROAD

#06-1226

Postcode

760310

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 3

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

9

Passenger 1

NAME:

: AMIN AL

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: DURAIRAJ ANANDARAJ

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: PARK DONG-SIK

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: RAJMIN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 5

NAME:

: ISLAM SAIFUL

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 6

NAME:

: SHARIF MD SHAHIN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 7

NAME:

: RASU GOPI

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 8

NAME:

: AHAD MOHAMMAD ABDUL

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKH6446K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG4127B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MAHATHEVAN SUBENTHERAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

AMIN AL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name DURAIRAJ ANANDARAJ

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name PARK DONG-SIK

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name RAJMIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 6

Name ISLAM SAIFUL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 7

Name SHARIF MD SHAHIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 8

Name RASU GOPI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 9

Name AHAD MOHAMMAD ABDUL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GBB6838B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

UEN: 200822348W

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Rersonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:



A - GBB 6838B B- SKH 6446K C- SMG 4127B

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On the Starte	d Time and Dole I vehicle GBB 6838B
	along M.C.I Towards Change. As the fourt
Valuele SKH	6446K Stopped a und I Coundit Stop on
time, result	hel on rear bouls.

DECLARATIONIUC

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	DENT DATE: 18 / 10/ 2019 (DD/MM/YYY)	TIME! 17: 30 HH:MM)
ACCI	DENT DATE: 18 / 10/ 30/7 (DD/MM/11)	2. 16
LOCA	TION: M.C.E. Toward Changi	EXITS
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: GBB 6838 b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC INC. c)POLICY NUMBER: d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR e)MAKE & MODEL: f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORR g)VEHICLE CATEGORY:(PRIVATE / COMMERC, h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 1 I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RI	RTY / THIRD PARTY FREATHEFT) Y / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) JAL / MOTORCYCLE) JIRANCE (YES/NO)
2. The of passing & (Including driver)	A)NAME: JAR Hum Contyction 1 b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS: CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HODRIVER	CONTACT:
4 mode.	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (8 /5 / 14 70.) (DD/	
1) Amin Ab	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRENENCE:	ED'S COMPANY? (VES / NO)
Anandaraj	OWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING /	OTHERS
3 Park Bong-Siks.	bIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
1 Regimin 6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	4
Dungrif MD	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION	
Ihrabia 8	O) VEHICLE NUMBER SKI SINGE	MODEL:
Pho of passenger including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
and the second s	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
Mohammad Abdul	TURE BLARTY VEHICLE	
Maria Arrana	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: WMY 1 7 15.	MODEL:
to of passinger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT

email =

: fax =

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	800601						• Chang	e Languag	e · Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									35
Notice of Loss	Policy N	Va.				Date	of Accident	1	19/10/2019 1	7:00	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GBB68	388		Certifi	cate Number	1			
					3	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5101027753- 01		JAE HWAN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD	200822348W	GCV	Third Party, Fire & Theft	G8868388	GBB6838B	31/05/2019	27/05/2020

Policy No.	5101027753-01	Policyholder	JAE HWAN	CONSTRUCTION PTE	Policyholder	200822348W	
Certificate		Name	2/12/11/04	CONSTRUCTION	NRIC	20002234011	
No.							
Address	10 ANSON ROAD #30-05A INTE	RNATIONAL P	AZA SINGA	PORE 079903			
Product Name	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAI	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	31/05/2019	Effective Date	31/05/201	9 00:00	Expiry Date	27/05/2020 23:	59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	0		Windscreen Excess	0	
Additional Excess		OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young/I	nexperience Driver Excess
Agent	ABWIN PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	68423301		GST Flag	Υ	
Co- nsurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policyh	older Mailing Address						
Address 1	10 ANSON ROAD	Addres	is 2	#30-05A INTERNAT	IONAL PLAZ	Address 3	SINGAPORE 079903
Address 4		Addres	s Type	Singapore address		Post Code	079903
Unit No.	22-05A	Relate Number	d Policy er	5101027753-01			
▶ Insured	d Object: GBB6838B	3000000					
- F2170	omente						
▼ Endorse	ements						

Continue Cancel

Claim Handling						
ccident MT/1067596						
ricy No.	5101027753-01		Vehicle No.	G886838B	GST Registration No.	
tificate No.		2 200022 (22)			90000000000000000000000000000000000000	112117/20
icyholder Name duct Code	JAE HWAN CONSTRUCT COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		Cover Type	Third Dark - Era & Third	Policyholder NRIC	200822348W 0
		INSURA		Third Party, Fire & Theft	Loading	2
mact No. (Mobile)	0		Contact No. (Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
all Address			Special Remark	0	eCode	N. Y
(® No ○Yes		TCA	® No ○Yes	eCode Reason	
D Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	10	Private Hire	No
Accident Details						
port Date	19/10/2019 18:02		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Chain Collision
te of Accident	18/10/2019		Time of Accident hh:mm	17:30	Country of Acadent	Singapore
porting Centre			Orange Force		ICM No.	
ident Location	MCE TWOS CHANGE					
Total Excess Applicable	COSCOLARIOS SECUENTIAL OF					
ess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess	0.00		
Standard Excess		0.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00		
D OD Excess		0.00	YIED TP Excess		Driver is Covered?	
Sitional Excess						
al OD Excess Applicable		0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable			
Benefits						
GST Registered Informa	etion					
Registered	Yes			GST Registration Date	02/11/2015	
Registration No.		12348W		GST Status Venfied	Yes	
Sification History	19/10/	2019 18:03:54 System 2019 18:03:54 System	m changed GST Registered from N m changed GST Registration No. fr	o to Yes om out to 200822348W		
	19/10/	2019 18:03:54 Syster	m changed GST Registration Date	from null to 02/11/2015		
Policyholder Hailing Ad	idress					
tress 1	10 ANSON ROAD		Address 2	#30-05A INTERNATIONAL PLAZ	Address 3	SINGAPORE 079903
fress 4			Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	079903
t No.	22-05A		Related Policy Number	5101027753-01		
OI Driver Info						
er Name	Unnamed Driver		Driver Type	Unnamed Driver	Unit william of	
amed driver Name	MAHATHEVAN SUBENT	HERAN	Driver NRIC	S7261579D	Driver DOS	08/05/1972
ester Date of Driver License	04/02/2017		Driver Age	47	Driving Experience	2
tact No.(Mobile)	90271160		Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
ress i	BLK 310		Address 2	YISHUN RING ROAD	Address 3	SINGAPORE 760310
ress 4			Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	760310
t No.	06-1226		The state of the s			
es he own a Singapore			To Bullion of Holeson Principle		William San and Changes	
gistered car?	O Yes ® No		Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
claration						
eathalyser or Blood Test						
ading?	0 mg		Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
diffication History						
5.00 6						
Claim 001 New						
im Type *	ОО-МХ	V	Insured Name	IAE HWAN CONSTRUCTION PTE	Insured NRIC	200822348W
stact No.(Mobile)	87259536		Contact No.(Home)	and states could the state the	Contact No.(Office)	29902231011
all Address	07239330		OI Vehicle Number	G8868388	TP Vehicle Number	SKH6446K
mant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	<u> </u>	Type of Benefit *	Please Select	ir venue manuer	aknowe.
mant Name *	Presse Senti	22	Claimant NRIC *	Page State		
mant Address			Contract texts			
	CERTARES I CAMERAGO	V DW 18 DW 2010			Name of Stafement Workshap	
m Description ferred Workshop Contact	GBB68388 / SKH64468		Uganteeka sakasa c		Name of Preferred Workshop	-
ferred Workshop Contact			Insured Liability *	Fully at Fault		
quire Finalisation	Yes	V	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received N
e Registered	19/10/2019 18:04	Barrier .	Claim Close Date		Date Received	19/10/2019 00:00
ort Taken By	Jackson					
Print AK letter						
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000						
				Save Submit		
ttachment						
1 70						
ident No.	MT/1067596		Claim No.	001		
t Doc. Received	Yes ○ No		Upload Date	19/10/2019 18:05		
	P	Path •		Category *	Confidential Urgen	cy * Description
	- Inches		Browse	Clear Please Select	NO V Normal	▼
		The state of the s	Browse	Clear Please Select	V Normal	U
			Browse	Clear Please Select	▼ Normal	9
A STATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.					- District Comments of the Com	250.00
			Browse		Normal	
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Browse	Clear Please Select	V Normal	▼
			Browse	Char Please Select	NO V Normal	<u> </u>

